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Modern touring motorcycles have many on-board electronic | |'|
accessories and demand big starting power, while off-road
motorcycles face punishing shocks and vibration. And both
can sit in storage for months, so they need a battery that
can hold a charge for extended periods.

ODYSSEY® AGM? Thin Plate Pure Lead (TPPL) batteries
can handle all of it and more. Designed to provide a low
self-discharge rate, ODYSSEY batteries can sit longer and
still start stronger compared to conventional flooded
lead acid batteries. They are engineered to help provide
reliable starting power to keep you touring on the road or
adventuring off road.
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ODYSSEY® Motorcycle Batteries

Rated Operating Temperature -40°C to 45°C
All values shown are nominal unless otherwise noted.

Maximum

Container Height

PHCA** 20HR  Reseve Maxi Maxi Maxi
:‘gﬁx"P‘;ArtR,: ”,,ﬁ’.ﬂﬁ“ 5se [:g\:] Rate Capacity Length  Width  Total Height
L [Amps] P [Ah]  [Minutes] [mm] [mm] [mm]

0DS-AGMSE

0DS-AGM15L

0DS-AGM14

0DS-AGM16L

0DS-AGM20L

0DS-AGM30L

*Cold Start Performance S.A.E J537 Apr 2016
**Pulse Hot Cranking Amps
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Industry
Cross Reference

YTX7A-BS
YTX9-BS

YTX15L-BS

YTX14
YTX14-BS
GYZ16H

51814
51913
YT19BL-BS

YTX20L, YTX20L-BS
YTX20HL, YTX20HL-BS
GYZ20L, GYZ20HL

YB30L:B, YIX30L
YIX30L-BS, GYZ32HL
53030

Want more info?
Scan code to access
the ODYSSEY" Battery
Literature Library

www.enersys.com




